
Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 1:09:24 Tina Klinar 1926 1994
2 1:12:05 Mojca Koligar 1919 1982 KGT Papež
3 1:13:57 Mihaela Tušar 1922 1966 ŠD Nanos Podnanos
4 1:16:20 Maja Peperko 1936 1986 TK Šmarnogorska naveza
5 1:20:37 Urška Trobec 1938 1967 KGT Papež
6 1:25:34 Marija Trontelj 1933 1969 TK Šmarnogorska naveza
7 1:31:50 Natalija Oberč Grmek 1902 1973 Klub
8 1:41:06 Tea Bajc 1915 1959 Triatlon klub Ajdovščina
9 1:45:06 Ivica Žlogar 1934 1967

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:56:31 Miran Cvet 1937 1968 KGT Papež
2 0:58:52 Timotej Bečan 1943 1996 KGT Papež
3 1:00:08 Domen Potočnik 1920 1989 KGT Papež
4 1:00:35 Gašper Bregar 1932 1990 KGT Papež
5 1:01:48 Bojan Ambrožič 1930 1989 KGT Papež
6 1:02:05 Simon Alič 1904 1971 ŠD Nanos
7 1:02:29 Gregor Mlakar 1944 1988 KGT Papež
8 1:05:12 Simon Strnad 1913 1967 ŠD Nanos
9 1:05:35 Milan Vivod 1939 1966 ŠD TEAM

10 1:06:41 Boštjan Pintar 1919 1974
11 1:07:33 Metod Bregar 1931 1969 KGT Papež
12 1:07:56 Jernej Mencinger 1941 1988
13 1:08:33 Franci Teraž 1907 1962 KGT Papež
14 1:10:14 Vitek Pospisil 1945 1968 SK Praga
15 1:10:57 Aleksander Kranjc 1917 1987
16 1:13:06 Bojan Galin 1905 1958 ŠKD Mekinje
17 1:14:40 Marko Saksida 1903 1984
18 1:19:15 Tomaž Strupi 1923 1970 GRS Kranj
19 1:23:53 Andrej Mederal 1935 1968 Janezovi garači
20 1:27:44 Peter Macuh 1940 1961 ŠD Grmada
21 1:29:14 Robert Šipec 1927 1966 PGD Suha
22 1:30:10 Pino Tacar 1942 1995
23 1:30:57 Robert Glogovšek 1914 1972
24 1:31:41 Daniel Štucin 1929 1988
25 1:34:26 Damijan Čufer 1909 1967 TD Burja Vipava
26 1:37:14 Igor Cvelbar 1925 1963 Akademski alpinistični odsek
27 1:37:47 Uroš Šalič 1916 1978
28 1:43:54 David Dolinšek 1911 1981 KGT Papež
29 2:04:30 Gianfranco Cok 1912 1960 4 zvezde
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Absolutno - ženske



Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:04:55 Živa Slapšak 46 2006 AK Sevnica
2 0:05:13 Gaja Leban Jež 65 2006 AD Posočje
3 0:05:21 Viktorija Dolinšek 68 2006 KGT Papež
4 0:05:53 Zoja Per 61 2009 AK Domžale
5 0:06:36 Iva Simič 48 2008 AK Sevnica
6 0:06:46 Neža Žagar 69 2008 KGT Papež

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:03:56 Tanej Fatur 58 2006 AK Postojna
2 0:04:33 Žan Šubic 52 2006 ŠD Tabor Žiri
3 0:05:00 Timotej Krašovec 49 2007 AK Sevnica
4 0:05:24 Nejc Petek 3001 2007 KGT Papež
5 0:05:32 Nik Romšak 70 2006 KGT Papež
6 0:05:46 Luka Petek 3002 2010 KGT Papež
7 0:05:49 Jaka Pačnik 59 2008 AK Radovljica

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:11:20 Ajda Slapšak 47 2005 AK Sevnica
2 0:11:41 Lucija Medja 62 2004 AK Radovljica
3 0:11:52 Loti Rotar 63 2004 TK Šmarnogorska naveza

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:10:30 Tomi Bajc 51 2005 AK Sevnica
2 0:11:32 Izak Poljanšek 67 2004 KGT Papež
3 0:11:58 Jon Velkavrh 53 2004 ŠD Tabor Žiri

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:11:00 Zoja Levec 57 2003 AK Postojna
2 0:11:10 Maja Per 60 2002 AK Domžale
3 0:14:05 Sara Durn 55 2002 ŠD Nanos Podnanos
4 0:14:46 Nika Resnik 50 2002 AK Sevnica
5 0:14:52 Tjaša Čirović 3003 2002 KGT Papež
6 16:52:00 Tjaša Uršič 3004 2003 KGT Papež

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:10:29 Tomaž Sešlar 64 2003 AK Sevnica
2 0:10:32 Aljaž Luznar 45 2002 ŠD Tabor Žiri
3 0:10:33 Drejc Erznožnik 54 2003 ŠD Tabor Žiri
4 0:10:54 Pavel Kerkoč 56 2002 ŠD Nanos Podnanos
5 0:11:23 Aleš Prelovšek 66 2003 KGT Papež

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:26:44 Nuša Mali 1921 2001 ŠKD Sela pri Kamniku
2 0:27:44 Katja Podobnik 1908 1999 ŠD Tabor Žiri
3 0:30:07 Melani Knez 2000 1999 AK Sevnica

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 1:05:44 Tine Habjan 1928 2000 KGT Papež
2 1:09:07 Tine Hren 1906 1999 TK Šmarnogorska naveza
3 1:18:24 Nejc Uršič 1918 2001 KGT Papež
4 1:34:01 Luka Strupi 1924 2001 TSK Olimpik
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U14 - dečki

U12 - mlajše deklice
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U14 - deklice

U16 - starejše deklice

U20 - mladinci

U16 - starejši dečki

U20 - mladinke
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Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 1:09:24 Tina Klinar 1926 1994
2 1:12:05 Mojca Koligar 1919 1982 KGT Papež
3 1:16:20 Maja Peperko 1936 1986 TK Šmarnogorska naveza

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:58:52 Timotej Bečan 1943 1996 KGT Papež
2 1:00:08 Domen Potočnik 1920 1989 KGT Papež
3 1:00:35 Gašper Bregar 1932 1990 KGT Papež
4 1:01:48 Bojan Ambrožič 1930 1989 KGT Papež
5 1:02:29 Gregor Mlakar 1944 1988 KGT Papež
6 1:07:56 Jernej Mencinger 1941 1988
7 1:10:57 Aleksander Kranjc 1917 1987
8 1:14:40 Marko Saksida 1903 1984
9 1:30:10 Pino Tacar 1942 1995

10 1:31:41 Daniel Štucin 1929 1988
11 1:37:47 Uroš Šalič 1916 1978
12 1:43:54 David Dolinšek 1911 1981 KGT Papež

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 1:25:34 Marija Trontelj 1933 1969 TK Šmarnogorska naveza
2 1:31:50 Natalija Oberč Grmek 1902 1973 Klub

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 0:56:31 Miran Cvet 1937 1968 KGT Papež
2 1:02:05 Simon Alič 1904 1971 ŠD Nanos
3 1:06:41 Boštjan Pintar 1919 1974
4 1:07:33 Metod Bregar 1931 1969 KGT Papež
5 1:10:14 Vitek Pospisil 1945 1968 SK Praga
6 1:19:15 Tomaž Strupi 1923 1970 GRS Kranj
7 1:23:53 Andrej Mederal 1935 1968 Janezovi garači
8 1:30:57 Robert Glogovšek 1914 1972

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 1:13:57 Mihaela Tušar 1922 1966 ŠD Nanos Podnanos
2 1:20:37 Urška Trobec 1938 1967 KGT Papež
3 1:41:06 Tea Bajc 1915 1959 Triatlon klub Ajdovščina
4 1:45:06 Ivica Žlogar 1934 1967

Mesto Čas Ime in priimek Štartna št. Leto rojstva Klub
1 1:05:12 Simon Strnad 1913 1967 ŠD Nanos
2 1:05:35 Milan Vivod 1939 1966 ŠD TEAM
3 1:08:33 Franci Teraž 1907 1962 KGT Papež
4 1:13:06 Bojan Galin 1905 1958 ŠKD Mekinje
5 1:27:44 Peter Macuh 1940 1961 ŠD Grmada
6 1:29:14 Robert Šipec 1927 1966 PGD Suha
7 1:34:26 Damijan Čufer 1909 1967 TD Burja Vipava
8 1:37:14 Igor Cvelbar 1925 1963 Akademski alpinistični odsek
9 2:04:30 Gianfranco Cok 1912 1960 4 zvezde
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